Dzien powszedni

Strona 1 Rozklad wainy od: 02.05.2016 do: 31.12.2016
Warszawa 13.04.2016

[ Numerbygady| km |suma | + [ 2 [t [ 2 [t ]2ttt a2t [2[t]1]1]1

1743 Wolomin PKP Wolomin v | W [ 430 530| 6:10] 650| 730| 810 850 10:50| 12:50| 14:50 | 15:30 | 16:10| 16:50 | 17:30 | 18:50 | 20:30| 22:30
1767 Wolomin Miejski Dom Kultury 0805 0805| 432| 532| 6:12| 652| 732| 812| 852 |10:52|12:52| 14:52| 15:32| 16:12| 16:52 | 17:32| 18:52| 20:32 | 22:32
1389 Wolomin Sasina 2234| 3039 436| 536| 6:16| 656| 736| 8:16| 856|10:56(12:56 | 14:56 | 15:35| 16:16| 16:56| 17:36| 18:56| 20:36| 22:36
1700 Wolomin Szpifal Powiatowy | 0872 3911| 438| 538 6:18| 658 738 818 858 | 10:58| 12:58 14:58| 15:38| 16:18 16:58 | 17:38 18:58 | 20:38| 22:38
[1706 Wolomin Armii Krajowej | 0472) 4383 | 439| 539 €19 659| 739| 819 85910:59|12:59| 14:59| 15:39| 16:19| 16:59 | 17:39| 18:59| 20:39| 22:39
1710 Kobytka 11 Listopada 0644 | 5027 | 441| 541| 621| 701 | 741 | 821 901 | 11:01|13:01 | 15:01| 15:41| 16:21 | 17:01 | 17:41 | 19:01 | 20:41 | 22:41
1705 Kobylka Zymirskiego-Przychodnia 1076 6.103| 443| 543| 623| 703| 743| 823 | 903 |11:03/13:03| 15:03| 15:43| 16:23| 17:03| 17:43| 19:03 | 20:43| 22:43
1709 Kobylka Radzyminiska | 1504|7807 445] 545| 625 705| 745| 825| 905 11:05]13:05) 15:05| 15:45| 16:25| 17:05| 17.45| 19:05| 20:45 2245
1708 Kobylka Zalasek 1127 8734 | 447 | 547 | 627| 707 | 747| 827| 907 | 11:07|13:07 | 15:07 | 15:47 | 16:27 | 17:07 | 17:47|19:07 | 20:47| 22:47
1733 Kobylka Kazimierza Odnowiciela 1004) 9738 | 449! 549| 629 709| 749 829| 909 11:09| 13:09| 15:00| 15:49| 16:29| 17:00| 17:49 | 19:09 | 20:49 | 22:49
1702 Nadma Szkolna 0960| 10.698| 451| 551 631| 741 | 751 | 831 | 911 1141 13:11 | 15:11{ 15:51 | 16:31| 17:11| 17:51| 19:11 | 20:51 | 22:51
1435 Nadma Sekocin 0313| 11.011] 452| 552| 632 712 | 752| 832| 912 [11:12|13:12|15:12| 15:52| 16:32| 17:12| 17:52 | 19:12| 20:52 | 22:52
1436 Nadma Poziomkowa 0760 11.771| 453 | 553 | 633 | 7.13| 753 | 833 | 913 | 11:13]13:13| 15:13 | 15:53 | 16:33 | 17:13|17:53| 19:13 | 20:53 | 22:53
1437 Nadma Jawordwka 0430 12.201] 454 | 554 | 634 | 714 | 754| 834 | 914 [ 11:14|13:14 | 15:14 | 15:54 [ 16:34 | 17:14| 17:54 | 19:14 | 20:54 | 22:54
1242 Marki Struga 7 2040 14.241| 458| 558| 638| 718| 758 | 838| 9:18|11:18|13:18|15:18| 15:58| 16:38 | 17:18| 17:58| 19:18 | 20:58 | 22:58
1241 Marki Graniczna 0790 | 15.031| 459| 559 | 6:40| 720 800| 840| 920(11:20| 13:20| 15:20| 16:00| 16:40 | 17:20| 18:00| 19:19 | 20:59 | 22:59
1246 Marki Hallera 1140 16171) 501 | 601 | 6:42| 722 | 802| 842| 922 |11:22|13:22|15:22|16:02( 16:42| 17:22| 18:02] 19:21 | 21:01 | 23:01
1240 Marki Pustelnik 0540 16.711| 503| 603 | 644 | 724| 804 | 844 | 924 | 11:24|13:24 | 15:24| 16:04 | 16:44| 17:24 | 18:04 | 19:23| 21:03| 23:03
_1240 Marki Pustelnik 1549| 18.260| 508 | 608| 649 729| 809 | 849| 929 |11:29|13:29|15:29|16:09| 16:49| 17:29| 18:09| 19:28 | 21:08 | 23:08




Dzief powszedni
L4( [stonat

Rozklad wazny od: 02.05.2016 do: 31.12.2016

Warszawa 13.04.2016
Numerbrygady] km [suma | 1 [ 2 [ 1 [ 21 [t [+t 2121211711
1240 Marki Pustelnik & V| 515 6:15] 655| 735| 8:15| 935 11:35|13:35) 14:35 | 15:35| 16:15| 16:55| 17:35| 18:15 19:35 21:15| 23:45
1240 Marki Pustelnik 0213, 0213| 5:16| 616 €56 736 | 8:16| 936 11:36| 13:36 14:36 | 15:36| 16:16| 16:56| 17:36{ 18:16| 19:36| 21:16| 23:16
1246 Marki Hallera o 0580 0793| 517| 617 658 738 | 8:18| 938 |11:38| 13:38| 14:38 | 15:38| 16:18| 16:58| 17:38| 18:18| 19:38 | 21:17| 23:17
1241 Marki Graniczna 1100 1893 519| 6:19| 700| 740| 820| 9:40|11:40|13:40| 14:40| 15:40| 16:20| 17:00| 17:40| 18:20| 19:40 | 21:19| 23:18
1407 Marki Wenecka 0480| 2383 | 5:19| 6:19| 700 740| 820 940 11:40|13:40| 14:40| 15:40| 16:20| 17:00| 17:40| 18:20| 19:40 | 21:19| 23:19
1242 Marki Struga i 0320 2703 521| 621| 702| 742 | 822 942|11.42 13:42_ 14:42| 15:42 [ 16:22| 17:02( 17:42 | 18:22| 19:42 | 21:21 | 23:21
1433 NadmaStara 1790) 4493 ) 523| 623| 704 | 744 | 824| 944 |11:44|13:44 14:44 | 15:44 [ 16:24| 17:04| 17:44 | 18:24 | 19:44 | 21:23| 23:23
1434 Nadma Nadma 0750 5243 | 524 | 624 705| 745| 825| 945 11:45| 13:45|14:45)| 15:45| 16:25| 17:05| 17:45| 18:25| 19:45| 21:24 | 23:24
1733 Kobylka Kazimierza Odnowiciela 1020 6263 | 526| 626 707 | 747| 827 | 947 | 11:47 | 13:47| 14:47| 15:47| 16:27 | 17:07| 17:47| 18:27| 19:47| 21:26 | 23:26
1708 Kobylka Zalasek I A 7.385| 528| 628| 709| 749| 829 | 949|11:49|13:49| 14:49| 15:49| 16:29| 17.09| 17:49| 18:29| 19:40| 21:28| 23:28
1709 Kobytka Radzyminska - 1051 8436 530| 630 741| 751 | 831 | 951 (11:51 13:51|14:51 | 15:51|16:31 | 17:11 | 17:51| 18:31 | 19:51 | 21:30{ 23:30
1705 Kobylka iymirskiego-Plzychodnia 1485| 9891 | 532| 632| 7:13| 753| 833 | 9:53|11:53|13:53|14:53 | 15:53 | 16:33| 17:13| 17:53| 18:33 | 19:53 | 21:32| 23:32
1714 KoBylka Cmentarz B 0502 | 10.393) 534 | 634 | 715| 755 835| 955|11:56|13:55| 14:55| 15:55| 16:35(17:15| 17:55| 18:35| 19:55| 21:34 | 23:34
1490 Kobylka PKP Kobylka 0.799| 11.192| 635| 635| 7:16| 756 | 836| 9:56|11:56|13:56|14:56 | 15:56| 16:36| 17:16| 17:56| 18:36| 19:56| 21:35| 23:35
1700 Wolomin Szpital Powiatowy 1373 | 12.565| 538| 638| 7:19| 759| 839| 959|11:59| 13:59| 14:59 | 15:59| 16:39| 17:19|17:59| 18:39| 19:59 | 21:38 | 23:38
1389 Wolomin Sasina 1.058| 13.623| 540| 6:40| 721| 8:01| 8:41|10:01| 12:0114:01| 15:01 | 16:01 | 16:41| 17:21 | 18:01| 18:41 | 20:01 | 21:40 | 23:40
1390 Wolomin Stawek 0940 14.563| 542| 642| 723 | 803 | 843 |10:03| 12:03|14:03| 15:03 | 16:03 | 16:43 | 17:23 | 18:03| 18:43| 20:03 | 21:42| 23:42
1767 Wolomin Miejski Dom Kultury 1.057| 15.620| 544| 6:44| 7251 805 | 845|10:05(12:05| 14:05| 15:05| 16:05|16:45|17:25| 18:05| 18:45| 20:05| 21:44 | 23:44
1395 Wolomin Legionow 0484 | 16.104| 545 645 726 806 846 |10:06|12:06| 14:06| 15:06| 16:06 16:46| 17:26| 18:06| 18:46| 20:06 | 21:45| 23:45
1743 Wolomin PKP Wolomin 0323 16.427| 546 | 646 727 807 | 847|10:07(12:07|14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 16:47 | 17:27| 18:07 | 18:47| 20:07 | 21:46 | 23:46




Sobota i Niedziela

L40 Strona 1

Rozklad wazny od: 02.05.2016 do; 31.12.2016

Warszawa 13.04.2016

[  Numerbrygaoy] km [sma [ 1 [ 1 [t [ [t [ 1[4 1]

1743 Wotomin PKP Wolomin L 7 440| 6:10| 740 | 940 11:40 1340 |15:40 | 17:40 | 13:40 | 2140
1767 Wotomin Miejski Dom Kultury 0805 0805| 442| 6:12| 742 | 942 11:42|13:42|15:42 | 1742 |19:42 | 2142
1389 Wotomin Sasina 2234| 3.039) 446 6:16| 7:46| 946 1146 | 13:46 | 1546 | 17:46 | 19:46 | 2146
1700 Wolomin Szpital Powiatowy 0872, 3911| 448 €:18| 748| 948 |11:48|13:48 1548|1748 | 19:48 | 2148
1706 Wolomin Armii Krajowej 0472) 4.383| 449| 619 749| 949114913149 |1549 | 17:49 19:49 | 2149
1710 Kobytka11 Listopada 0644 5027| 451| 621 751| 951|11:51 1351 [15:51117 .51 |19:51 | 2151
1705 Kobytka Zymirskiego-Przychodnia 1076 6103 453| 623| 753 953{11:53|13:53 [15:53 |17:53 |19:53 |21 53
1709 Kobytka Radzyminska 1504 7607| 455 6:25| 7:55| 955 |11:55|13:55|15:55 | 17:56 | 19:55| 2155
1708 Kobytka Zalasek 1.127| 8734| 457| 627 757| 957 |1157 |13:57 | 1557 |17 .57 |19:57 | 21567
1733 Kobytka Kazimierza Odnowiciela 1004 9738 459 629 759| 959 |11:59 | 1359|1659 |17:59 (1959 2159
1702 NadmaSzkolna 0960 10.698| 501| 6:31| 801]1001 |12:0114.01|16:01 |18:01 |20:01 | 22:01
1435 Nadma Sekocin 0313 11.011] 502 | 632| 802|10:02|12:02 |14.02 |16:02|18:02|20:02 | 22:02
1436 Nadma Poziomkowa 0.760| 11.771] 503| 633 803[10:03|12:03|14:03 [16:03 18:03 |20:03 |22:03
1437 Nadma Jaworowka 0430 12.201] 504 | 6:34 | 804 |10:04 |12:04 | 14:04 | 16:04 | 18:04 |20:04 |22 04
1242 Marki Struga 2040) 142411 508 6:38| 808|10:08 12:0814.08 |16:08 18:08 |20:08 |22:08
1241 Marki Graniczna 0790| 15.031| 509 6:39| 810 |10:10 12:10|14:10|16:10|18:10 |20:09 |22.09
1246 Marki Hallera 1.140| 16.471| 511| 641 8:12|10:1212:12 | 1412 |16:12 |18:12|20:11 |22:11
1240 Marki Pustelnik ) 0540 16.711] 5:13| 643 | 8:14 (1014 |12:14 | 14:14 |16:14 | 18:14 |20:13 | 22:13
1240 Marki Pustelnik o 1549| 18.260| 518 | 648| 8:19|10:19|12:19|14:19 | 16:19 [18:19|20:18 |22:18




Sobola i Nigdziela
L40 [stonat Rozklad wazny od: 02.05.2016 do: 31.12.2016

Warszawa 13.04.2016

Numerbrygady] km | suma | 1 1 1 1 1 111 1 1 1
1240 Marki Pustelnik - v V| 525| 655 8:25(10:25 |12:25|14:25 1625 | 18:25 | 20:25 | 22:25
1240 Marki Pustelnik o 0213 0213] 526 | 656 826 (1026 |12:26 |14:26 | 16:26 | 18:26 | 20:26 | 22:26
1246 Marki Hallera - 0580 0.793) 527 | 6:57| 828 |10:28 |12:28 |14:28 | 16:28 | 18:28 | 20:27 | 22:27
1241 Marki Graniczna B 1100 1.883) 529 659 £30|10:30|12:30 14:30 16:30 | 18:30 |20:29 |22:29
1407 Marki Wenecka 0490 2.383| 529 659 8:30(10:30|12:30 |14:30 |16:30 |18:30 |20:29 | 22:29
1242 Marki Struga 0.320) 2.703] 5:31| 7.01| 8:32|10:32|12:32|14:32 | 16:32 | 18:32 | 20:31 | 22:31
1433 Nadma Stara o 1790 4493| 533 | 703 8:34(10:34 [12:34 | 14:34 |16:34 | 18:34 |20:33 | 2233
1434 NadmaNadma | 0750 5243 534| 704| 835|10:35 |12:35 14.35|16:35 | 18:35|20:34 | 22:34
1733 Kobytka Kazimierza Odnowiciela 1020 6.263| 5:36| 706 8:37[10:37 [12:37 | 14:37 | 16:37 | 18:37 | 20:36 | 22:36
1708 KobytkaZalasek B 1122 7385| 5:38| 708 | 8:3910:39|12:39 (1439 | 16:39 | 18:39 | 20:38 | 22:38
1709 Kobylka Radzymiriska 1.061| 8436| 540 7:10| 841 1041|1241 | 1441 [16:41 | 18:41|20:40 |22:40
1705 Kobylka Zymirskiego-Przychodnia 1455| 9891 542| 712 843 |10:43|12:43 |14:43 [16:43 | 18:43 | 20:42 |22:42
1714 Kobytka Cmentarz 0502 10.393| 544 | 7:14| 8451045 |12:45 [14:45 |16:45 | 18:45 | 20:44 | 22:44
1490 Kobylka PKP Kohylka 0799] 11.192| 545| 7:15| 846 |10:46|12:46|14:46 | 16:46 | 18:46 | 20:45 | 22:45
1700 Wotomin Szpital Powiatowy 1.373| 12.565| 548| 7:18| 8:49|1049 |12:49|14:49|16:49 |18:49 | 2048 |22:48
1389 Wolomin Sasina 1058| 13.623] 550| 720| 851|10:51 |12:51|14:51|16:51 | 18:51 [20:50 |22:50
1390 Wolomin Stawek 0.940| 14563 552 | 722 | 853 |10:53|12:53 |1453 |16:53 |18:53 | 20:62 | 2252
1767 Wotomin Miejski Dom Kultury 1057| 15.620] 554 | 724 | 855|10:55|12:55 | 1455 |16:55 | 18:55 | 20:54 | 22:54
1395 Wolomin Legiondw 0484| 165.104| 555| 725| 856 |10:56 |12:56 | 14:56 | 16:56 | 18:56 | 2055 | 22:55
1743 Wotomin PKP Wotomin 0323| 16.427| 5:56| 726 857 | 1057 |12:57 | 14:57 |16:57 [18:57 |20:55 | 2256




